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Section 7

STEP 4: TRIPLE BOTTOM LINE STEP 4: TRIPLE BOTTOM LINE 
BUSINESS CASEBUSINESS CASE

Best practices can provide a Best practices can provide a 
wide range of interrelated wide range of interrelated 
benefitsbenefits

Cleanse storm water
Control floodingg
Protect water supplies
Conserve water
Control erosion
Enhance quality of life
Meet regulations
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Assessing CostAssessing Cost--Effectiveness Effectiveness 
of Project Objectivesof Project Objectives

Financial Viability
Property value
C t ti t

Community Values
Health

Construction costs
Marketability
Sustainability
Maintenance

Environmental Values

Safety
Welfare
Aesthetics

Quantity (Volume) discharges
Quality (Pollutant) discharges
Aquatic Habitat
Terrestrial Habitat
Regulations

(‐) 0 (+)
Public Health
  ‐ Vector Control

Potential Impact
Objective Issues / Considerations / Performance Standards Weight Score

Community Benefit Analysis / Performance Standards

A. Identify Project 
Benefits / Impacts

B. Multiply Impact times 
weight and sum

X 5% 0%

Public Safety
  ‐ Traffic Safety 
  ‐ Pedestrian Safety
  ‐ Emergency Vehicle Access
  ‐ Drowning Risk
  ‐ Handicap Accessible
  ‐ Roadway Flooding

Public Welfare
  ‐ Land Use Compatibility
  ‐ Risk of Property Damage

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X

5%
5%
5%
5%
2%

15%

10%
10%

5%

0%
5%
0%
5%
0%

15%

-10%
0%
5%  ‐ Aesthetics

  ‐ Open Space
  ‐ Recreation
  ‐ Construction‐Phase Impacts
  ‐ Community Services
  ‐ Public Infrastructure
  ‐ Structure Flooding
  ‐ Property Flooding

Total 100%

X
X

X
X
X
X

X
X

5%
3%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

5%
3%
0%

-5%
-5%
-5%
0%
0%
8%
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(‐) 0 (+)
Discharge Quality Control
  ‐ Stormwater Pollutants
  ‐ Flow Regime

Environmental Benefit Analysis / Performance Standards

Objective Issues / Considerations / Performance Standards
Potential Impact

Weight Score

A. Identify Project 
Benefits / Impacts

B. Multiply Impact times 
weight and sum

X
X

10%
10%

10%
0%

  ‐ Groundwater
  ‐ Thermal
  ‐ Other Pollutant Discharges

Aquatic Habitat Protection
  ‐ Stream Morphology
  ‐ Hydromodification
  ‐ Vegetation
  ‐ Macroinvertebrates
  ‐ Fisheries

X
X

X

X
X

X
X

X

5%
5%
5%

5%
15%
10%
10%

5%

5%
0%
5%

0%
15%

-10%
0%
5%

Riparian Habitat Protection
  ‐ Pollutant filtering
  ‐ Streambank Stabilization 
  ‐ Stream Shading
  ‐ Terestrial Species

Total 100%

X
X

X
X

5%
5%
5%
5%

5%
0%

-5%
-5%

25%

Pre‐Construction
  ‐  Design
  ‐  Legal
  ‐  Permitting
  ‐  Property Acquisition
  ‐  Financing

Oth

Financial Viability Analysis / Performance Standards

Category Description / Issues / Considerations
Present Worth 
Costs / Revenue

A. Estimate 
Cost

  ‐  Other

Subtotal
Construction Cost
  ‐  Site Preparation and Grading
  ‐  Roads and Pavement
  ‐  Utilities
       o Water / Sewer 
       o Storm Water
       o Other
  ‐  Buildings
  ‐  Site Restoration and Landscaping
‐ Other     Other

Subtotal
Long‐Term Sustainability
  ‐  Operation and Maintenance
  ‐  Long‐Term Renewal

Subtotal
Marketability / Sales
  ‐ Anticipated Property Value
  ‐ Anticipated Sales Price

Subtotal
Total
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Conventional SubConventional Sub--division Designdivision Design

Group Discussion Topic #5: CostGroup Discussion Topic #5: Cost--
Effectiveness EvaluationEffectiveness Evaluation
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Cost Tables Here Cost Tables Here –– Conventional DesignConventional Design

Cost Tables Here Cost Tables Here –– Low Impact DesignLow Impact Design
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Triple Bottom Line Triple Bottom Line –– Financial sheetFinancial sheet

Under the categoryUnder the category 
column – include costs 
that need to be 
addressed in the cost 
table

Triple Bottom Line worksheets Triple Bottom Line worksheets ––
Community benefits complete from Community benefits complete from 
Step 1Step 1
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Triple Bottom Line worksheets Triple Bottom Line worksheets ––
Environmental benefits complete from Environmental benefits complete from 
Step 1Step 1

Triple Bottom Line worksheets Triple Bottom Line worksheets ––
Financial  benefits complete from Step Financial  benefits complete from Step 
11
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Group   Group   
Discussion Discussion 5 5 
Instructions Instructions 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Section 7 

Step 4: Developing a “Triple Bottom Line” Business Case 
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Wrap Up Wrap Up 
1. Discuss and Review Group Reports:

- Step 1 – Barriers/Opportunities
St 2 Sit L t i h ll d l ti- Step 2 – Site Layout issues, challenges and solutions

- Step 3 – Best Management Control locations and sizing solutions
- Step 4 – Triple Bottom Line Concept

2. Group Outcomes, conclusions and solutions associated with the Step 3 
and Step 4 exercises.

3. Lessons Learned from the exercises and group discussions

4. Key concepts identified

5. Something learned or gained from the workshop

6. Suggestions for improving the workshop

Wrap Up Wrap Up 
7. Document Summary of Conclusions – Key concepts, solutions, lessons 
learned and facilitating teams exercise solutions discussed.

THANKS FOR ATTENDING AND GIVING UP YOUR DAY 
AS WE KNOW ALL OF YOU  ARE BUSY WITH YOUR 
DAY TO DAY ACTIVITIES AND DEMANDS.



Best Local Land Use Practice Workshop for Design Professionals 
Section 7.  Step 4: Triple Bottom Line Business Case 

 

7‐1 

 
   



Best Local Land Use Practice Workshop for Design Professionals 
Section 7.  Step 4: Triple Bottom Line Business Case 

 

7‐2 

 

 



Best Local Land Use Practice Workshop for Design Professionals 
Section 7.  Step 4: Triple Bottom Line Business Case 

 

7‐3 



Best Local Land Use Practice Workshop for Design Professionals 
Section 7.  Step 4: Triple Bottom Line Business Case 

 

7‐4 




